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Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  905 Derrian Gobourne Auburn   9.9500
  1  307 Kennedi Edney LSU   9.9500
  1  508 Maggie Nichols Oklahoma   9.9500
  1  712 Kyla Ross UCLA   9.9500
  5  914 Lexy Ramler Minnesota   9.9250
  5  506 Nicole Lehrmann Oklahoma   9.9250
  5  811 MyKayla Skinner Utah   9.9250
  8  212 Sabrina Vega Georgia   9.9000
  8  211 Sydney Snead Georgia   9.9000
  8  502 Brenna Dowell Oklahoma   9.9000
  8  807 MaKenna Merrell-Giles Utah   9.9000
 12  310 Sarah Finnegan LSU   9.8875
 12  308 Sarah Edwards LSU   9.8875
 14  909 Savannah Schoenherr Florida   9.8750
 14  301 Julianna Cannamela LSU   9.8750
 14  610 Mary Jacobsen Oregon State   9.8750
 14  706 Felicia Hano UCLA   9.8750
 18  912 Alex Hyland Kentucky   9.8625
 18  409 Anne Maxim Michigan   9.8625
 20  105 Maddie Karr Denver   9.8500
 20  102 Lynnzee Brown Denver   9.8500
 20  206 Rachel Lukacs Georgia   9.8500
 20  312 Ruby Harrold LSU   9.8500
 20  413 Natalie Wojcik Michigan   9.8500
 20  514 Anastasia Webb Oklahoma   9.8500
 20  714 Pauline Tratz UCLA   9.8500
 27  313 McKenna Kelley LSU   9.8375
 27  401 Abby Brenner Michigan   9.8375
 27  407 Olivia Karas Michigan   9.8375
 27  805 Kari Lee Utah   9.8375
 31  906 Milan Clausi California   9.8250
 31  104 Emily Glynn Denver   9.8250
 31  615 Kaitlyn Yanish Oregon State   9.8250
 34  908 Alicia Boren Florida   9.8125
 34  111 Mia Sundstrom Denver   9.8125
 34  205 Rachel Dickson Georgia   9.8125
 34  609 Lena Greene Oregon State   9.8125
 34  709 Gracie Kramer UCLA   9.8125
 34  801 Alexia Burch Utah   9.8125
 40  405 Abby Heiskell Michigan   9.8000
 40  604 Madi Dagen Oregon State   9.8000
 40  701 Nia Dennis UCLA   9.8000
 43  916 Sienna Crouse Nebraska   9.7875
 43  408 Maddie Mariani Michigan   9.7875
 45  213 Abbey Ward Georgia   9.7750
 45  513 Olivia Trautman Oklahoma   9.7750
 45  603 Lacy Dagen Oregon State   9.7750
 48  109 Alexandria Ruiz Denver   9.7625
 48  715 Sekai Wright UCLA   9.7625
 50  810 Macey Roberts Utah   9.7500
 51  917 Taylor Houchin Nebraska   9.7125
 52  110 Kaitlyn Schou Denver   9.7000
 52  207 Mikayla Magee Georgia   9.7000
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 54  613 McKenna Singley Oregon State   9.6750
 55  501 Jade Degouveia Oklahoma   9.2875
 56  813 Kim Tessen Utah   9.2250
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Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  310 Sarah Finnegan LSU   9.9500
  2  914 Lexy Ramler Minnesota   9.9375
  2  508 Maggie Nichols Oklahoma   9.9375
  4  307 Kennedi Edney LSU   9.9250
  4  506 Nicole Lehrmann Oklahoma   9.9250
  6  105 Maddie Karr Denver   9.9125
  6  512 Karrie Thomas Oklahoma   9.9125
  6  811 MyKayla Skinner Utah   9.9125
  9  902 Cairo Leonard-Baker Arizona State   9.9000
  9  102 Lynnzee Brown Denver   9.9000
  9  211 Sydney Snead Georgia   9.9000
  9  312 Ruby Harrold LSU   9.9000
  9  407 Olivia Karas Michigan   9.9000
  9  514 Anastasia Webb Oklahoma   9.9000
  9  601 Halli Briscoe Oregon State   9.9000
  9  703 Margzetta Frazier UCLA   9.9000
  9  701 Nia Dennis UCLA   9.9000
  9  707 Madison Kocian UCLA   9.9000
 19  205 Rachel Dickson Georgia   9.8875
 19  502 Brenna Dowell Oklahoma   9.8875
 21  916 Sienna Crouse Nebraska   9.8750
 21  109 Alexandria Ruiz Denver   9.8750
 21  201 Alexa Al-Hameed Georgia   9.8750
 21  315 Lexie Priessman LSU   9.8750
 21  807 MaKenna Merrell-Giles Utah   9.8750
 26  408 Maddie Mariani Michigan   9.8625
 26  607 Sabrina Gill Oregon State   9.8625
 26  712 Kyla Ross UCLA   9.8625
 26  809 Missy Reinstadtler Utah   9.8625
 30  910 Trinity Thomas Florida   9.8500
 30  111 Mia Sundstrom Denver   9.8500
 30  104 Emily Glynn Denver   9.8500
 30  210 Megan Roberts Georgia   9.8500
 30  401 Abby Brenner Michigan   9.8500
 30  409 Anne Maxim Michigan   9.8500
 30  602 Mariana Colussi-Pelaez Oregon State   9.8500
 30  706 Felicia Hano UCLA   9.8500
 38  908 Alicia Boren Florida   9.8375
 38  106 Claire Kern Denver   9.8375
 38  413 Natalie Wojcik Michigan   9.8375
 38  610 Mary Jacobsen Oregon State   9.8375
 38  802 Hunter Dula Utah   9.8375
 38  813 Kim Tessen Utah   9.8375
 44  919 Sabrina Garcia Penn State   9.8125
 44  507 Alex Marks Oklahoma   9.8125
 44  614 Colette Yamaoka Oregon State   9.8125
 47  405 Abby Heiskell Michigan   9.8000
 48  309 Bailey Ferrer LSU   9.7875
 48  805 Kari Lee Utah   9.7875
 50  306 Sami Durante LSU   9.7750
 51  206 Rachel Lukacs Georgia   9.7625
 51  612 Isis Lowery Oregon State   9.7625
 53  702 Norah Flatley UCLA   9.7375
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 54  912 Alex Hyland Kentucky   9.7125
 55  913 Cally Nixon Kentucky   9.0375
 56  208 Marissa Oakley Georgia   8.8000
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Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  413 Natalie Wojcik Michigan   9.9500
  2  310 Sarah Finnegan LSU   9.9375
  3  711 Katelyn Ohashi UCLA   9.9250
  4  914 Lexy Ramler Minnesota   9.9125
  4  112 Alexis Vasquez Denver   9.9125
  6  506 Nicole Lehrmann Oklahoma   9.9000
  6  515 Carly Woodard Oklahoma   9.9000
  6  508 Maggie Nichols Oklahoma   9.9000
  6  712 Kyla Ross UCLA   9.9000
 10  611 Maela Lazaro Oregon State   9.8875
 11  102 Lynnzee Brown Denver   9.8750
 11  110 Kaitlyn Schou Denver   9.8750
 11  407 Olivia Karas Michigan   9.8750
 11  707 Madison Kocian UCLA   9.8750
 15  912 Alex Hyland Kentucky   9.8625
 15  613 McKenna Singley Oregon State   9.8625
 15  604 Madi Dagen Oregon State   9.8625
 18  916 Sienna Crouse Nebraska   9.8500
 18  412 Madison Osman Michigan   9.8500
 18  404 Lexi Funk Michigan   9.8500
 18  513 Olivia Trautman Oklahoma   9.8500
 18  710 Brielle Nguyen UCLA   9.8500
 23  109 Alexandria Ruiz Denver   9.8375
 23  212 Sabrina Vega Georgia   9.8375
 23  306 Sami Durante LSU   9.8375
 26  302 Reagan Campbell LSU   9.8250
 26  607 Sabrina Gill Oregon State   9.8250
 28  205 Rachel Dickson Georgia   9.8125
 28  307 Kennedi Edney LSU   9.8125
 28  408 Maddie Mariani Michigan   9.8125
 28  603 Lacy Dagen Oregon State   9.8125
 28  702 Norah Flatley UCLA   9.8125
 28  812 Sydney Soloski Utah   9.8125
 34  705 Grace Glenn UCLA   9.8000
 34  805 Kari Lee Utah   9.8000
 36  918 Jessie Bastardi Penn State   9.7875
 36  105 Maddie Karr Denver   9.7875
 38  908 Alicia Boren Florida   9.7750
 38  304 Bridget Dean LSU   9.7750
 38  811 MyKayla Skinner Utah   9.7750
 41  907 Alyssa Baumann Florida   9.7625
 41  915 Brooke Kelly Missouri   9.7625
 41  203 Rachel Baumann Georgia   9.7625
 41  801 Alexia Burch Utah   9.7625
 45  502 Brenna Dowell Oklahoma   9.7375
 46  211 Sydney Snead Georgia   9.7250
 46  207 Mikayla Magee Georgia   9.7250
 46  403 Lauren Farley Michigan   9.7250
 49  808 Adrienne Randall Utah   9.7125
 50  904 Hailey Garner Arkansas   9.6375
 51  208 Marissa Oakley Georgia   9.6000
 52  514 Anastasia Webb Oklahoma   9.5875
 53  111 Mia Sundstrom Denver   9.5125
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 54  612 Isis Lowery Oregon State   9.1625
 55  305 Christina Desiderio LSU   9.1125
 56  807 MaKenna Merrell-Giles Utah   9.0875
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Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  908 Alicia Boren Florida   9.9500
  1  102 Lynnzee Brown Denver   9.9500
  1  502 Brenna Dowell Oklahoma   9.9500
  1  712 Kyla Ross UCLA   9.9500
  5  709 Gracie Kramer UCLA   9.9375
  5  811 MyKayla Skinner Utah   9.9375
  7  910 Trinity Thomas Florida   9.9250
  7  313 McKenna Kelley LSU   9.9250
  7  407 Olivia Karas Michigan   9.9250
  7  513 Olivia Trautman Oklahoma   9.9250
  7  508 Maggie Nichols Oklahoma   9.9250
  7  711 Katelyn Ohashi UCLA   9.9250
 13  901 Abby Armbrecht Alabama   9.9125
 13  307 Kennedi Edney LSU   9.9125
 13  706 Felicia Hano UCLA   9.9125
 16  413 Natalie Wojcik Michigan   9.9000
 16  514 Anastasia Webb Oklahoma   9.9000
 16  501 Jade Degouveia Oklahoma   9.9000
 16  612 Isis Lowery Oregon State   9.9000
 20  914 Lexy Ramler Minnesota   9.8875
 20  701 Nia Dennis UCLA   9.8875
 22  916 Sienna Crouse Nebraska   9.8750
 22  310 Sarah Finnegan LSU   9.8750
 22  315 Lexie Priessman LSU   9.8750
 22  401 Abby Brenner Michigan   9.8750
 22  615 Kaitlyn Yanish Oregon State   9.8750
 22  807 MaKenna Merrell-Giles Utah   9.8750
 28  912 Alex Hyland Kentucky   9.8625
 28  205 Rachel Dickson Georgia   9.8625
 28  509 Evy Schoepfer Oklahoma   9.8625
 31  110 Kaitlyn Schou Denver   9.8500
 31  206 Rachel Lukacs Georgia   9.8500
 31  312 Ruby Harrold LSU   9.8500
 31  613 McKenna Singley Oregon State   9.8500
 35  903 Sophia Carter Arkansas   9.8375
 35  105 Maddie Karr Denver   9.8375
 35  405 Abby Heiskell Michigan   9.8375
 35  404 Lexi Funk Michigan   9.8375
 35  606 Savanna Force Oregon State   9.8375
 35  604 Madi Dagen Oregon State   9.8375
 35  812 Sydney Soloski Utah   9.8375
 35  810 Macey Roberts Utah   9.8375
 43  109 Alexandria Ruiz Denver   9.8250
 43  805 Kari Lee Utah   9.8250
 45  911 Sidney Dukes Kentucky   9.8125
 45  212 Sabrina Vega Georgia   9.8125
 45  714 Pauline Tratz UCLA   9.8125
 48  106 Claire Kern Denver   9.8000
 48  610 Mary Jacobsen Oregon State   9.8000
 50  204 Sami Davis Georgia   9.7875
 51  203 Rachel Baumann Georgia   9.7750
 52  111 Mia Sundstrom Denver   9.7625
 52  211 Sydney Snead Georgia   9.7625
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 54  808 Adrienne Randall Utah   9.7125
 55  412 Madison Osman Michigan   9.6500
 56  305 Christina Desiderio LSU   9.6375
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